Crosley CW20M6A 04 - TUB (ORIG. REV. A-B)
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Crosley Residential Crosley CW20M6A Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - TUB (ORIG. REV. A-B)
Click on the part number to view part
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Original Part Number

33-9392
33-8800
33-6905
25-7783
33-3232
35-0004
33-8959
33-8799
35-0537
33-3055
25-7748
35-0049
33-6241
25-7330
33-9888
33-9906

33-8800K

4356852
35-0538

35-0993

21001167

Replaced By

Status
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
TUB ASSEMBLY
Plate

Gasket

Screw

Pad

BASKET ASM
Gasket

REINF PLATE
Tub Top

Gasket

Clip

AGITATOR

Cap

Rubber Washer
LINT FILTER

Dispenser, Bleach

N-27-7



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512009-residential-crosley-cw20m6a-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434014-crosley-33-8800k-washer-plate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10428783-crosley-33-6905-washer-gasket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433467-crosley-4356852-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10428896-crosley-35-0538-washer-pad.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429753-crosley-33-8959-washer-gasket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433436-crosley-35-0993-washer-tub-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10428793-crosley-33-3055-washer-gasket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10428799-crosley-25-7748-washer-dryer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429664-crosley-33-6241-washer-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429672-crosley-25-7330-washer-rubber-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430079-crosley-21001167-washer-dispenser-bleach.html
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